wé’nqmﬁwmmamﬁ’mﬁm
A9 UNA UL AE NARA LIS ITTUYNR

nangnsvial w.A 2555
1. Yandngns
A aNgaTIneAansiaidin arwnivmealuladndndaeisssuya
A1¥199NaY:  Bachelor of Science Program in Natural Product Technology

2. YUSYYIHAZEIVIIV

Yousygnwlne:  Inereanstudin (naluladudnfugisssueim)

'
2 [

aUIEUINIBINEY: Bachelor of Science (Natural Product Technology)

Snwsgan1w bne: MU, (MALULATNANAUNTITUR)
INWYIeaNIW8INge:  B.Sc. (Natural Product Technology)

A

3. nangns
3.1 FuunEin sunaaavdngns litdaandt 140 wiqefin
3.2 Tasea¥andngns

1) vanadvAnynaly MU 30 vdenA
NGV w12 ndleia
NFAIUYWEAANT U 3 ndlena
-NFIAIFIRLAENS U 3 nuIenA
NI IR SuAz AR AEnNS I 4 vdehn
-NFITIMBNTIINDT U 3 e
NAUIVUGDN (53IVINNAUAVNIN) 11U 5 vdiena

2) vuaedgane  kitesndn U 104 wiein

2.1)%wﬁugmmﬁwmmam%uazmﬁmmam% N 38 nIena

2.2) 338N Laifosnd I 66 WUILAR
Ay nenUeAuy 1w 51 ndlena
Ay weniden  hitdesnd I 15 wddehn

3) NUINIYFDNLES MWW 6 wiEhn

3.3 579791
1) nnadvAnynald 30 wiuaenn
1. N{UITIN1W W 12 wdlein
1.1 ngudviniedinge MWW 9 wdIedA
1.1.1 mwidangqutuiugiu W 6 nlenn
Mvualmisey 2 s1839 91 6 mhein lnedanduissunumiuinnuaunsalun wdngy n
seidelui
RGek Fa3un miqenn
751001  aw8aNgy 1 3(3-0-6)
English |
751002  AW9INQY 2 3(3-0-6)

English I



751003

SV GRLE)
751034

ANW1DINY 3
English Il
1.1.2 ANEIDINGEIBITN
Foiun
ABINGUNUINEImansLasmalulad
English for Science and Technology
1.2 nguivinnudue

dansey 1 57831 918U 3 Miein anseivsenalul

SHEIY

751101

751102

751103

751104

751105

751106

751113

751114

751115

751116

751117

751118

751119

751120

751121

751122

Fodun
Msil-anSnguiiienuedn
English Listening and Speaking for Careers
N59MUAISINg Ml U TN
English Reading for Careers
miL%ummﬁ\‘iﬂqmﬁamum%w
English Writing for Careers
AWBINuAINTUNTALATINY
English for Job Application
AYIDINEENTUABUIALINTFIUNIYIDING Y
English for Standardized Tests
hensaluaslassaianwdingy
English Grammar and Structure
vinwgnsldnulnediionisideans
Thai Language Skills for Communication
NSWHUUYNANNIBINITUAZINUITY
Academic Article and Research Writing
AMwnLsenIsAeas 1
Khmer for Communication |
AwnLsHenIsAeas 2
Khmer for Communication |l
M deauuiiensdeans 1
Vietnamese for Communication |
Mwdeauaiienisdeans 2
Vietnamese for Communication |I
mwdulafideiiientsdeans
Indonesian for Communication
M mELfiensdeans 1
Korean for Commmunication |
AN maLfienisdeans 2
Korean for Communication |l
nwdudionsieans 1

Chinese for Communication |

71U

71U

3(3-0-6)
280
Yd8nn
3(3-0-6)

U280

i2enn

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



751123  nwnsudienisdeans 2 3(3-0-6)

Chinese for Communication I

751124 awnduitenisdeans 1 3(3-0-6)
Japanese for Communication |

751125  awnduitenisieans 2 3(3-0-6)
Japanese for Communication |l

751128  mwianadienisdeans 1 3(3-0-6)
Lao for Communication |

751129  mwianadientsdeans 2 3(3-0-6)
Lao for Communication I

751136  mwiaTlufienisieans 1 3(3-0-6)
Filipino for Communication |

751135 mwiatlufienisieans 2 3(3-0-6)
Filipino for Communication I

751136  awuigneilenisdeans 1 3(3-0-6)
Bahasa for Communication |

751137 awuigngniienisdeans 2 3(3-0-6)

Bahasa for Communication |l

2. NANIVINYBEAEAS MUY 3 wilenn
SHa Y FBIY" NUIARA
751201 AaugnsuauaznIsuLEue 3(3-0-6)

Arts of Speaking and Presentation

3. nauIvIFANAIENS MUY 3 wilenn

WaNSeU 1 518791 31UIU 3 rUehn 3nTIeTIRase kUl
SV GRLN) FBIYN NUIAA
751302  3@Inenlun1saiuInwarn1sUSUA? 3(3-0-6)

Psychology for Living and Adjustment

751307 eavudilessuieatungunedtily 3(3-0-6)
Basic Knowledge of General Law

751308  AYNUANIGITUVA 3(3-0-6)
Natural Disasters

4. NENIVIIMYIANFATUALANAAIENS U 4 wiaein
FonZeu 2 391 S1uau 4 whedn mnsedndselud
SN Fodwn wiena
751401  AdlaAEnsutInUszIniu 2(2-0-4)
Mathematics in Everyday Life
751402 wiFRsISUvialuLana 2(2-0-4)

Miracle of Molecules



751403

751405

SV GRLE)
751501

SHEIY

751601

751602

751603

751604

751605

751606

751607

751608

751609

751610

751611

751612

751613

751614

(% L3

ANUVIAINYAIENNTINNLAZNITOYSNY

Biodiversity and Conservation
anufidesuisaiufuiunnnged uasndanuiuaies
Introduction to Radioactivity and Nuclear Power

5. AY1AdUNINDS 37U 3

¥o3v1
wialulagansaumeluiinUszaniu
Information Technology in Daily Life

6. nguIYNFIN MUY 5

6.1 nguasIETUGUAN
TedulhZeu 1 563w S 1 whedn an 25 sedvsoluil
FoAn
nsiindheiniesiminifiogunin
Weight Training for Health
MsLAu- Jafleguniw
Walking and Jogging for Health
Wmuaauﬁaqmﬂww
Football for Health
Uwawwnmmnﬁaqmﬂﬁw
Basketball for Health
aaaLaéuaarﬁaqmﬂww
Volleyball for Health
Tenileguam
Swimming for Health
WW%aatﬁaqmﬂww
Futsal for Health
uauﬁuaavﬁaqmﬂww
Handball for Health
wuafiuduiiieguniw
Badminton for Health
wiudafioguamn
Tennis for Health
goimudaiiogunm
Soft Tennis for Health
widamudaiieguniw
Table Tennis for Health
wilneitegunm
Muay Thai for Health
ﬂizﬁﬂszuauﬁaqmﬂww
Krabi Krabong for Health

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

Milena
Yd8nn
3(2-2-5)

U280

Mu2enn

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)



751615

751616

751617

751618

751619

751620

751621

751622

751623

751624

751625

nzneifioguam

Takraw for Health
AaUzddesiudailoquamn
Martial Arts for Health
wadulaifiogunn
Taekwando for Health
Tufaaiioguam

Bowling for Health
Lﬂmauﬁaqmmw
Petangue for Health
faneifloguam

Social Dance for Health
wolsOnfmudiiogunm
Aerobic Dance for Health
Aonssudndaneifiogunm

Rhythmic Activities for Health

Tonzifloguam

Yoga for Health
Jnueailiogunm
Wood ball for Health
wwsuaLiiagunw
Chair ball for Health

6.2 NEUNITHAIUINBLUALAMNINYIN

ATUIU

v v A a a o 1 a a v éj
VIAULABDNLIEU 1 918731 9T1UIU 2 BUIARIN 3 181U

SV GRLE)

751653

751656

751660

SN

751704

FBIYN

NSLEsUETIIYARNANLAZTILIAY

Personality and Self Development

330US040IMNS
Food Scholar

NNSODALUULAYNITULAUD DA 19ETTA

Design and Creative Presentation

6.3 nguUsTRY ANEUT wasntnalliog

wiswgmansluddnuseiniu

Economics of Everyday Life

2) nuandvnawie  hidesndn
2.1 FvrnugruadinAansuazIneIfans

754101

whanda Uiy

Introduction to Calculus

Fa3%

ATUIU

AUIU

104
38

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

“ilenn

Mu2enn
2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

A
8nn

2(2-0-4)
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8nn
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754102

754121

754122

754141

754142

754171

754172

754173

754174

754241

754242

754243

754271

754272

754273

754274

765211

765212

765251

nanans

Principles of Statistics
Wandvily

General Physics

UFtRnns Randvialy
Laboratory in General Physics
FAnevhly

General Biology
UFtRnsTineild

General Biology Laboratory
wnfivialy

General Chemistry
UftRnsiadivialy

General Chemistry Laboratory
LPIBUNIY

Organic Chemistry
UfURn1sANBUN3e

Organic Chemistry Laboratory
i ing Do

Introduction to Microbiology
Fuadlvily

General Biochemistry
UFTRN5TATvlY

General Biochemistry Laboratory
\PIAATIZI

Chemical Analysis
UfuRn1saiinszi
Chemical Analysis Laboratory
EEERG]

Physical Chemistry
UfuRNsIAT e ENd

Physical Chemistry Laboratory

2.2 9190 laitlaenin
2.2.1 A9 8nUIAU

wialuladanamnssuinunsiUaswu
Introduction to Agro-Industrial Technology
TnguIN1svedLLue
Human Nutrition

a o 6 a
NI FUNARAUNSTTUYIG 1

Processing of Natural Products |

66
51

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

4(3-2-7)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

Mulena
“uena

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)



765261 ingauuazn15InnsIngaulunGnSueisTINF 2(2-0-4)

Raw Material and Its Management in Natural Products

765275  1ALDIMNS 3(2-2-5)
Food Chemistry

765341 9aUIINIDINTLALHANA UATITUY IR 4(3-2-7)
Microbiology of Food and Natural Products

765351  wdnidesduimnssunsyuiunis 4(3-2-7)
Principle of Process Engineering

765352 MILUTTUNEAAUIISITUYIRA 2 3(2-2-5)
Processing of Natural Products Il

765361 NMIAIUANLAYNITUSHIUAMN NI TLALHEN 5T TV R 3(2-2-5)
Quiality Control and Assurance for Food and Natural Products

765362  ANTWAIUINERANMISIINTIA 3(2-2-5)
Natural Product Development

765363  @DALATNITINUNUNITNABDIE NS UNTWAIUINER U 3(2-2-5)
Statistics and Experimental Design for Product Development

765364  WINTFIURIMNT ANUUABANY LAYNISIANITAVIAUIGA 3(3-0-6)
Food Standard, Safety and Sanitation Management

765371  LALNARANSTINYA 3(2-2-5)
Natural Product Chemistry

765372  ANNITIATIZNDIMTUATHANANITIINYIA 3(2-2-5)
Principles of Food and Natural Product Analysis

765391  AseRENAUnIaudmTUanAafnyILazn1HNIL 1(0-90-0)
Preparation for Cooperative Education and Professional Training

765491  @uiafnY 6(0-300-0) #5®
Cooperative Education

765492  ®nau 3(0-300-0) W@z
Professional Training

765493  Uguiiieiy 3(0-6-3)
Special Problems

765494 Fuuw 1(0-2-1)
Seminar

a U o A a a a = a o ] a
NUELYR T8IV UNONTIAUAINITAEDNFHUIVT 765491 @nnafined 1 518397 991U 6 Wein
WIDLEDNIIEUIY 765492 HNaU Lazdvn 765493 Uyl 93 2 518317 91U 6 Meis

2.2.2 3yansaan laitipenin 15 PUAA
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LUUIIBINSIAIERTazAlulagn1sa1ung

765321 wAlulagnan AUy 3(2-2-5)
Fishery Product Technology



765322

765323

765326

765331

765332

765365

765366

765373

765421

765422

765423

765424

765425

waluladnnuaznald

Fruit and vegetable Technology

NANA 5T TUYIRAINNILLA

Marine Natural Products

oo muaglnvundy

Functional Foods and Nutraceuticals
NINNITNAINLAZNITIYAAIN

Principle of Marketing and Marketing Research
N153ANTIFINITIUIMTUALNEA S UNTTTUYIF

Business Management in Food and Natural Products

N5UTEEUANAIMNIUTEAMAUNAYRIR I TLALHAN A T T TV R

Sensory Evaluation of Foods and Natural Products
miﬂimﬁum‘qﬂﬁLﬁU%ﬂ‘tﬂ@’Mﬁ

Shelf-Life Evaluation of Foods
nanNN1IwarN1sEingIoUue1ms

Principles and Applications of Food Additives
wialulaBnandusiseyns

Cereal Product Technology
weluladiledmninazdnitn

Meat and Poultry Technology
wnaluladndndnriunuazia3oiy

Dairy product and Beverage Technology
welulagvoslufunasiuiivsinals
Technology of Edible Fats and Oils
wialulagussysine

Packaging Technology

MYUITVINBANUTLNDFUNTNUALAINIY

765323

765324

765325

765326

765331

765332

NANN U5 TTUYRAINNLLA

Marine Natural Products

HARAusTIITIRIN YAyl

Natural Product from Plants and Medical Plants
3938191991 NWAR S a5 TSR

Cosmetics from Natural Products

o1 TiilegunNLarlnYLAGY

Functional Foods and Nutraceuticals
PANNITNAIALAZNITIVEAAA

Principle of Marketing and Marketing Research
N139AN133INIATUBIMILALHANTUINTITUY IR

Business Management in Food and Natural Products

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



765342

765365

765425

765426

765427

765471

UILNALaEA19UTLLNA

HAnSuNAUNIwazInAlulag 3(2-2-5)
Microbial Products and Technology
NUTBILAMANNNUSEaNEUNEY00 N TLAEN AN T UNTTTUY IR 3(2-2-5)
Sensory Evaluation of Foods and Natural Products
wAlLLAE U 3(3-0-6)
Packaging Technology
ﬁagu“LWiLﬁaqsumwLLazmﬂmm 3(2-2-5)
Medicinal Plants for Health and Beauty
Mdodonassnamnaluladnans uansssusa 3(3-0-6)
Selected Topics in Natural Product Technology
N INY1VDINANS UINTTTUYA 3(3-0-6)
Toxicology of Natural Products

3) NUIATYADNLET 6 WA
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